
Substitute Teacher 

RATE SHEET 

Substitute Rates (Per Hour) 
4--hour minimum 

CA Credentialed Teacher 
B.A.IB.S. Degree or higher, 
CA Teaching Credential or Permit (30-Day, Multiple or Single Subject) 

Non Credentialed K-12 Teacher 
B.A.IB.S. Degree or higher, 
K-12th Self-Contained, Single Subject Classroom or specialist

SPECIA L EDUCATION 

Non Credentialed Special Education Teacher 
B.A.IB.S. Degree or higher, 
Experience teaching Special Education students 

CA Credentialed Teacher w/Special Ed Experience 
B.A.IB.S. Degree or higher, 
CA Teaching Credential or Permit (30-Day, Multiple or Single Subject) 
Experience teaching Special Education students 

CA Special Education Credential 
B.A.IB.S. Degree or higher, 
CA Special Education Credential 

Preschool Special Education Teacher 
Required Child Development Units 

PRESCHOOL 

Preschool Teacher 
Required Child Development Units 

Infant Toddler Teacher 
Infant Toddler Units plus required Child Development Units 

CTC Certificated Preschool Teacher 
CA Children's Development Permit 

Preschool Teacher w/ Bachelor's Degree 
Required Child Development Units & B.A.IB.S 

Preschool Director 
CTC certificated preschool site supervisor or program director 

$38.54 

$34.58 

$34.91 

$42.80

$53.28

$27.78

$26.93

$27.60

$35.14

$35.14

$42.52 

Long-term assignments include an additional charge of $15/day. A “long-term assignment” 
is more than 10 continuous days covering for the same teacher/grade level/subject.

Rates effective Sept. 3, 2018. Subject to change with notification 

To use Teachers On Reserve's services, fill out our FREE, quick and easy no-obligation 
registration at www.teachersonreserve.com 




