

## Substitute Teacher RATE SHEET

## **Substitute Rates**

(Per Hour)

CA Credentialed Teacher B.A./B.S. Degree or higher, CA Teaching Credential or Permit (30-Day, Multiple or Single Subject)	\$38.54
Non Credentialed K-12 Teacher B.A./B.S. Degree or higher, K-12th Self-Contained, Single Subject Classroom or specialist	\$34.58
SPECIAL EDUCATION	
Non Credentialed Special Education Teacher B.A./B.S. Degree or higher, Experience teaching Special Education students	\$34.91
CA Credentialed Teacher w/Special Ed Experience B.A./B.S. Degree or higher,	\$42.80
CA Teaching Credential or Permit (30-Day, Multiple or Single Subject) Experience teaching Special Education students	
CA Special Education Credential B.A./B.S. Degree or higher, CA Special Education Credential	\$53.28
Preschool Special Education Teacher Required Child Development Units	\$27.78
PRESCHOOL	
Preschool Teacher Required Child Development Units	\$26.93
Infant Toddler Teacher Infant Toddler Units plus required Child Development Units	\$27.60
CTC Certificated Preschool Teacher CA Children's Development Permit	\$35.14
Preschool Teacher w/ Bachelor's Degree Required Child Development Units & B.A./B.S	\$35.14
Preschool Director CTC certificated preschool site supervisor or program director	\$42.52

Long-term assignments include an additional charge of \$15/day. A "long-term assignment" is more than 10 continuous days covering for the same teacher/grade level/subject.

Rates effective Sept. 3, 2018. Subject to change with notification

To use Teachers On Reserve's services, fill out our FREE, quick and easy no-obligation registration at www.teachersonreserve.com